No. C 65959

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 28, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WEYYAKIN RANCH PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.
BILL NAGEL

P. O. BOX 728

KETCHUM ID 83340

BILL NAGEL

ELKHORN RD. AND RT. 75
WEYYAKIN RECREATION CENTER
SUN VALLEY ID 83353

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR PAM BAILEY 15318 BEECHAM DRIVE
TREASURER ELLEN HARRIS 344 W 72ND ST, APT 7D
SECRETARY BILL NAGEL PO BOX 728

VICE PRESIDENT NANCY DITZ 524 MOORE RD
PRESIDENT PETER F ZIEGLER 2536 CANYON DR.
DIRECTOR STEVE WALL 44836 WINGED FOOT DR
DIRECTOR MARY BACHMAN PO BOX 6688
SECRETARY CLAY NIELSEN 2127 38THAVE E

City State Country
HOUSTON TX USA
NEW YORK NY USA
KETCHUM D USA
WOODSIDE CA USA
LOS ANGELES CA USA
INDIAN WELLS CA USA
KETCHUM D USA
SEATTLE WA USA

Postal Code
77068
10023
83340
94062
90068
92210
83340
98112

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 65959

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bill Nagel
Name (type or print): Bill Nagel

Date: 01/03/2014
Title: Manager

Processed 01/03/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




