No. C 65959		Due no later than Feb 28, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. WEYYAKIN RANCH PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC. BILL NAGEL P. O. BOX 728 KETCHUM ID 83340		BILL NAGEL ELKHORN RD. AND RT. 75 WEYYAKIN RECREATION CENTER SUN VALLEY ID 83353 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
		l ess Addresses of Presid	lent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	PAM BAILEY		15318 BEECHAM DRIVE	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77068
TREASURER	ELLEN HARRIS		344 W 72ND ST, APT 7D	NEW YORK	NY	USA	10023
SECRETARY	BILL NAGEL		PO BOX 728	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
VICE PRESIDENT	T NANCY DITZ		524 MOORE RD	WOODSIDE	CA	USA	94062
PRESIDENT	RESIDENT PETER F ZIEGLER		2536 CANYON DR.	LOS ANGELES	CA	USA	90068
DIRECTOR	STEVE WALL		44836 WINGED FOOT DR	INDIAN WELLS	CA	USA	92210
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR MARY BACHMAN		PO BOX 6688	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
SECRETARY	CLAY NIELSE	EN	2127 38TH AVE E	SEATTLE	WA	USA	98112
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must	be signed.*				
ID C 65959		Signature: Bill Nagel		Date: 01/03/2014			
		Name (type or print): Bill Nagel		Title: Manager			
Processed 01/03/2014		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					